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MIS CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
(Finance & Administration) 

(3-Year Term)
 
Rose Dunn 
1048 White Road 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
314-209-7800 
rose.dunn@firstclasssolutions.com 

Ward I 
Term expires 2/22/28 
 
Mike Hammel 
1819 Shadywood Court 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
314-369-6940 
mhammel110@gmail.com 
Ward II 
Term expires 4/3/25 
 
Scott Berlinger, Chair 
14659 Mill Spring Ct. 
Chesterfield, MO  63017 
314-368-8636 - cell 
SLBerlinger@gmail.com 
Ward III 
Term expires 9/5/25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mike Winter 
15448 Long Castle Forest Ct. 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
314-323-8427 
mike_w_winter@yahoo.com 
Ward III 
Term expires 1/4/25 
 
John Hohlen 
16621 Chesterfield Manor Drive 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 
636-537-4724 
hohlen@yahoo.com 
Ward IV 
Term expires 6/5/25 
 
Ashok Kumar Dugapati 
16827 Crystal Springs Drive 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 
314-985-7026 
hostashok@gmail.com 
Ward IV 
Term expires 12/20/27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Member At-Large 
George Sconyers 
16660 Benton Taylor Drive 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 
636-212-0079 
george.sconyers@gmail.com 
Ward IV 
Term expires 10/16/26 
 
 
 
 
Council Liaison 
Gary Budoor 
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